PRODUCT FEATURES
o Optical design, greatly improved the light
utilization and evenness.
o High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277
o Cast Aluminum design, better cooling, light
quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
o Adjustable power, adjustable color temperature
o The 1-10V Dimming type is continuous

CRI Ra>70 Cable Input Connect, No Cable
Factory Setting Power:70W Color Temperature:4000K
ORDERING EXAMPLE:WSD-HWP34567W27-345K-Z-P
WSD HWP 34567W 27 345K Z P
Company Product Power Voltage ColorTemp FINISH Control
WSD LED
INC
HWP
Semi-Cutoff
Wall Pack
light
30W/45W
60W/70W
27
AC120-277V
3000K/4000K/50
00K
D Dark Bronze
W White
B Black
S Silvery
P
Photocell
LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALL PACK LIGHT
WATTAGE & CCT FIELD ADJUSTABLE
30W/45W  60W/70W
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
PHOTOMETRY
2
CONTROL MODULE
ADJUST THE SWITCH
The LED Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack light can adjust the power and color temperature of the whole lamp,
which is convenient and fast. The power and color temperature can be selected according to the actual
needs of customers. For example, if I want 30W power and 4000K color temperature, You need to
operate the power dip switch according to the corresponding instructions and dial the color temperature
dip switch to the middle in order to meet the actual needs of customers, convenient and fast.
PHOTOCELL
LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALL PACK LIGHT
WATTAGE & CCT FIELD ADJUSTABLE
30W/45W  60W/70W
3